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Virginia Oncology Associates 
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Ph: 827-9400 
Fax: 827-9320 
Cell: 286-1343 

Scott.Kruger@USOncology.com  

Brian C. Martin, PhD, MBA  
CO-VICE CHAIR 

Associate Dean, Administration 
MPH Program, ODU, Waitzer Hall Ph: 446-7181 martinbc@ODU.edu  

Robert K. Armstrong Jr., MS 
CO-VICE CHAIR 

Sentara Center for Simulation and Immersive 
Learning, 651 Colley Avenue, Suite 216 
Norfolk, VA 23507 

Ph: 446-7121 armstrrk@ODU.edu  

Marta A. Ambrozewicz, MD, PhD Pathology and Anatomy 
700 W. Olney Road, Lewis Hall Ph: 446-5659 AmbrozMA@ODU.edu 

H. Edward Davidson, PharmD, MPH 142 W. York Street, Suite 305 
Norfolk, VA 23510 

Ph: 625-6040 
Fax: 625-4538 EDavidson@Inther.com  

Fang Fang, PhD Research and Infrastructure Service 
Enterprise (RISE), Williams Hall Ph: 446-7050 FangF@odu.edu  

Lawrence Hultgren, PhD 
Department of Philosophy 
Virginia Wesleyan College 
1584 Wesleyan Dr, Norfolk, VA 23502 

Ph: 455-3229 
Fax: 466-8283 Lhultgren@vwu.edu  

Benjamin D. Klick, MD 
Children’s Hospital of the King’s Daughters 
Urgent Care 
601 Children’s Lane, Norfolk, VA 23507 

Ph: 668-7000 Benjamin.Klick@chkd.org  

Donna Rose, RN, DNP Nursing, Occupational Health, Sentara Ph:  DLRose2@sentara.com  

Angela P. Saadat, MD Pediatrics Ph:  Saadatap@ODU.edu 

George Saade, MD Obstetrics & Gynecology 
Jones Institute Ph: 446-5257 SaadeGR@ODU.edu  

Elena S. Sinkovskaya, MD, PhD OB/GYN Maternal Fetal Medicine 
825 Fairfax Ave, Hofheimer Hall, Suite 310 Ph: 446-5939 SinkovE@ODU.edu 

Joanne Williams-Reed, DNP, RN-BC, 
CNS 

Glenn Mitchell Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456  

Ph: 507-2720  
Fax: 716-3906 jwreed@sentara.com 
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IRB Administrator 
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AlvaraJA@ODU.edu 

Robert Sandoval, MA 
IRB Administrator 
(757) 446-5956 

SandovRL@ODU.edu 
 

Adam Landon 
Technical Support Analyst 

(757) 446-0346 
LandonAR@ODU.edu 
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Assistant Director 
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Director 
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ALTERNATES 
 

For Lawrence Hultgren 
Betsy C. Conner, CIP 

Research Subjects’ Protections 
ODU, Andrews Hall, Suite 128 

446-5854 /  
624-2275 ConnerBC@ODU.edu 

For Ed Davidson  
Daniel Sullivan, PhD 

Research Subjects’ Protections 
ODU, Andrews Hall, Suite 128 

446-7074 /  
624-2275 SullivDM@ODU.edu  

Any of the following individuals for Joanne Williams-Reed OR Donna Rose 

Tess E. Bilyeu, MSN, RN, NPD-BC 
Director of Patient Care Services/ Nursing 
Excellence 
Sentara Healthcare 

 tescherm@sentara.com  

Keshia Blakeney, MSN, RN-BC Nursing Manager 
Sentara Healthcare  kxharold@Sentara.com  

Erin Smith, DNP Nursing Professional Development Specialist 
Sentara Healthcare  erinmk12@gmail.com  
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